Nassau County Soccer Coaches Association Directory

ACADEMY CHARTER Nick Costa ncosta@academycharterschool.org
BALDWIN Chris Soupios soupiosch@baldwinschool.org
BELLMORE KENNEDY Ari Bisk aribisk@gmail.com

BETHPAGE Dan Kramer dannykramer2@gmail.com
CALHOUN Salvador Montoya Smontoya@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us
CAREY Matt Princi Mprinci@sewanhakaschools.org
CARLE PLACE Conor Reardon creardon@cps.k12.ny.us
CLARKE Matt Germaine clarkesoccer@verizon.net

COLD SPRING HARBOR | Christian Lynch clynch@csh.k12.ny.us

EAST MEADOW Bryan Horrmann bhorrmann@emufsd.us

ELMONT Redgy Jeudy pjeudy@sewanhakaschools.org
FARMINGDALE Kevin Shanley shanman11@verizon.net
FLORAL PARK Ahkeel Rodney Arodney@sewanhakaschools.org
FREEPORT Craig Klasson Klassonc@wantaghschools.org
FRIENDS ACADEMY Edgar Posada edgar_posada@fa.org

GARDEN CITY Paul Cutter cutterp@gcufsd.net

GLEN COVE Brian Smith brsmith@glencoveschools.org
GREAT NECK NORTH Anton Berzins aberzins@greatneck.k12.ny.us
GREAT NECK SOUTH Chris McCann cmccann@greatneck.k12.ny.us
HEMPSTEAD Franckle Gauthier franckleg962@gmail.com
HERRICKS Adriana Mendrinos | amendrinos@herricks.org
HEWLETT Nick Lacetera nlacetera@hewlett-woodmere.net
HICKSVILLE Scott Starkey sstarkey1l4@hotmail.com
ISLAND TREES Ray Due itu2721@gmail.com

JERICHO Daniel Braga liftdb@yahoo.com

LAWRENCE Patrick Leary pjleary6@gmail.com
LEVITTOWN DIVISION | Brian Maloney bmal3@aol.com

LOCUST VALLEY Joseph Lee jlee@lvcsd.k12.ny.us

LONG BEACH Leo Palacio Ipalacio@lbeach.org
LYNBROOK Josh Berlin joshua.berlin@lynbrookschools.org




MACARTHUR Andy Atkins Andats919@aol.com

MAL/E. ROCKAWAY Robert Anderson randerson@sewanhakaschools.org
MANHASSET Mark Giardino mark_giardino@mufsd.org
MASSAPEQUA Matthew Burke Mburke831@gmail.com
MEPHAM Zachary Gosse zgosse87@gmail.com

MINEOLA Al Cavalluzzo acavalluzzo@mineola.k12.ny.us
NEW HYDE PARK Dan Cinelli dcinelli415@gmail.com

NORTH SHORE

Mike Bishop

bishopm@northshoreschools.org

OCEANSIDE Patrick Turk pturk@oceansideschools.org
OYSTER BAY Brian Donohue bdonohue@obenschools.org
PLAINEDGE Jason Cinelli elway7j@aol.com
PLAINVIEW JFK Christine Ho wfheenan@aol.com

PORT WASHINGTON Stephan Brossard sbrossard@portnet.org
ROOSEVELT Kyle Elmore kelmore@rufsd.org

ROSLYN Michael Filippi mfilippi@roslynschools.org
SEAFORD Ralph Pascarella rpascarella3@gmail.com
SEWANHAKA Patrick Corvetti Pcorvetti@sewanhakaschools.org
SOUTH SIDE Fred Paul fap1830@yahoo.com
SYOSSET Brett Waxer syosoccer18@yahoo.com
UNIONDALE Cohen Nelson c2nelson@uniondaleschools.org
XQII:II}%XETREAM Bill Miller millerw@vschsd.org

;glf{],}?{ STREAM Dave Aguado DAguado5@aol.com

\SIS{JJ%IF:IY STREAM Rich Boyd bydrichard@aol.com
WANTAGH Tom Liguori liquorit@wantaghschools.org
WEST HEMPSTEAD Chris Van Kovics coachcvk@aol.com
WESTBURY Chris Valentini cvalentinil @nyc.rr.com
WHEATLEY Steve Cadet wheatleysoccer@aol.com
HISTORIAN Steve Kasyjanski kasyjankifamily@aol.com

NCBS Chairperson

Al Freeman

ahf48@aol.com




